Hydroven® 12 series
HYDROVEN® 3 SERIES
3 Chamber Intermittent
Pneumatic Compression
An effective treatment for a
variety of circulatory disorders
The hydroven 3 Intermittent Compression System (IPC)
has been developed to address the following vascular

Degree of protection against liquid ingress IPXO – no protection
Mode of operation Continuous
Order Code  Description  Size
Single Chamber Leg Garments
5101L50  Half leg garment  500 mm (19.5”)
5101L66  Full leg garment  660mm (26”)
5101L71  Full leg garment  710mm (28”)
5101L76  Full leg garment  760mm (30”)
5101L84  Full leg garment  840mm (33”)
5101L92  Full leg garment  920mm (36.25”)
 Single Chamber Arm Garments
5101A51  Half arm garment  510 mm (20”)
5101A68  Full arm garment  680 mm (26.75”)
5101A78  Full arm garment  780 mm (30.6”)
 Three Chamber Leg Garments
5103L50  Half leg garment  500 mm (19.6”)
5103L66  Full leg garment  660 mm (26”)
5103L71  Full leg garment  710 mm (28”)
5103L76  Full leg garment  760 mm (30”)
5103L84  Full leg garment  840 mm (33”)
5103L92  Full leg garment  920 mm (36.25”)
Three Chamber Arm Garments
5103A68  Full arm garment  680 mm (26.75”)
5103A78  Full arm garment  780 mm (30.6”)
 Leg Inserts
510LI50  Half leg insert  500 mm (19.6”)
510LI66  Full leg insert  660 mm (26”)
510LI71  Full leg insert  710 mm (28”)
510LI76  Full leg insert  760 mm (30”)
510LI84  Full leg insert  840 mm (33”)
510LI92  Full leg insert  920 mm (36.25”)
Arm inserts
510AI68  Full arm insert  680 mm (26.75”)
510AI78  Full arm insert  780 mm (30.6”)